Единый график проведения оценочных процедур на 2- е полугодие
2024-2025 уч. год
(начальная школа)
	
	Русский язык
	Литературное чтение
	Иностранный язык
	Математика
	Окружающий мир
	ОРКСЭ
	Изобразительное искусство
	Музыка 
	Труд (технология)
	Физическая культура
	Наглядная геометрия
	Комплексные работы
	Внеур.
деят-ть

	1 а
3 четв
	6.03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14.03
	

	4 четв
	6.05
	29.04
	
	5.05
	13.05
	
	30.04
	7.05
	25.04
	16.05
	18.04
	12.05
	18.04
28.04

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1 б
3 четв
	12.03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14.03
	

	4 четв
	23.04
	7.05
	
	24.04
	14.04
	
	15.05
	7.05
	25.04
	16.05
	22.04
	16.05
	25.04
28.04

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 а
3 четв
	13.03
	12.03
	14.02
14.03
	18.03
	11.03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7.03
	

	4 четв
	24.04
	6.05
	25.04
	14.05
	15.05
	
	29.04
	30.04
	18.04
	16.04
	30.04
	7.05
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2б
3 четв
	13.03
	12.03
	14.02
	18.03
	11.03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14.03
	

	4 четв
	24.04
	6.05
	11.04
16.05
	14.05
	29.04
	
	15.04
	12.05
	25.04
	16.04
	17.04
	7.05
	

	2в ск/к
3 четв
	13.03
	12.03
	19.02
9.04
	18.03
	11.03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14.03
	

	4 четв
	24.04
	7.05
	13.05
	14.05
	29.04
	
	17.04
	30.04
	25.04
	16.05
	18.04
	16.05
	28.04

	3а
3 четв
	29.01
25.02
19.03
	13.03
	29.01
	21.01
18.02
18.03
	11.03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14.03
	

	4 четв
	16.04
14.05
	7.05
	14.04
19.05
	22.04
13.05
	15.05
	
	25.04
	6.05
	28.04
	16.04
	24.04
	16.05
	05.05
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	Русский язык
	Литературное чтение
	Иностранный язык
	Математика
	Окружающий мир
	ОРКСЭ
	Изобразительное искусство
	Музыка 
	Труд (технология)
	Физическая культура
	Наглядная геометрия
	Комплексные работы
	Внеур. деят-ть

	3б
3 четв
	29.01
25.02
19.03
	19.03
	29.01
	21.01
18.02
18.03
	11.03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13.03
	

	4 четв
	16.04
14.05
	7.05
	15.04
20.05
	22.04
13.05
	15.05
	
	23.04
	6.05
	24.04
	18.04
	25.04
	12.05
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3в
3 четв
	19.03
	13.03
	27.01
	18.03
	11.03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 четв
	16.04
14.05
	8.05
	24.04
16.05
	12.04
13.05
	15.05
	
	23.04
	6.05
	25.04
	15.04
	15.05
	
	05.05

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3г ск/к
3 четв
	29.01
25.02
19.03
	13.03
	27.01
	21.01
18.02
18.03
	14.03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12.03
	

	4 четв
	16.04
14.05
	8.05
	14.04
19.05
	22.04
13.05
	16.05
	
	23.04
	24.043
	25.04
	16.04
	
	15.05
	05.05

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 а
3 четв
	6.02
27.02
13.03
	14.03
	18.03
	29.01
19.02
12.03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17.03
	

	4 четв
	15.04
	16.05
	15.05
	17.04
13.05
	30.04
	14.05
	25.04
	28.04
	24.04
	16.04
	
	12.05
	5.05

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 б
3 четв
	6.02
27.02
13.03
	14.03
	17.03
	29.01
19.02
12.03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17.03
	

	4 четв
	15.04

	16.05
	15.05
	17.04
13.05
	29.04
	16.05
	29.04
	28.04
	30.04
	17.04
	
	12.05
	5.05

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 в ск/к
3 четв
	30.01
27.02
12.03
	11.03
	17.03
	29.01
26.02
13.03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10.03
	

	4 четв
	10.04
23.04
	30.04
	19.04
	9.04
24.04
	25.04
	29.04
	17.04
	17.04
	18.04
	16.04
	
	5.05
	28.04

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



